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	ROUNDSLING

HRINGSTROFFA

RUNDSLING

ESLINGA 
REDONDA

КРУГЛЫЙ	СТРОП

Part no.
Vörunr.
Vare nr.
Parte no.
№ изд

WLL 
7:1

Colour
Litur
Farve
Color
Цвет

Length 
Lengd

Længde 
Largo
Длина 

Weight 
Þyngd
Vægt
Peso 
Вес 

LRS0201
LRS0202
LRS0203
LRS0204
LRS0205
LRS0206
LRS0208
LRS0209
LRS0210
LRS0212

ton

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Green

Grænt

Grøn

Verde

зеленый

mtr

0,5
1,0
1,5
2,0
2,5
3,0
4,0
4,5
5,0
6,0

kg

0,29     
 0,53     
 0,69     
 1.00     
 1,15     
 1,49     
 1,99     
 2,20  
 2,40     
 2,83 

hampidjan.com

FISHING

19.4

Part no.
Vörunr.
Vare nr.
Parte no.
№ изд

WLL 
7:1

Colour
Litur
Farve
Color
Цвет

Length
Lengd

Længde
Largo
Длина

Weight
Þyngd
Vægt
Peso
Вес

LRS0502
LRS0503
LRS0504
LRS0505
LRS0506
LRS0508
LRS0510
LRS0512

ton

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

Red

Rautt

Rød

Rojo

красный

mtr 

1,0
1,5
2,0
2,5
3,0
4,0
5,0
6,0

kg

1,27     
1,77     
2,22     
2,95     
3,06     
4,08     
5,10     
6,12            

LRS0802
LRS0803
LRS0804
LRS0805
LRS0806
LRS0808
LRS0810
LRS0812

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

Blue

Blátt

Blå 

Azul

Синий

1,0
1,5
2,0
2,5
3,0
4,0
5,0
6,0

1,80     
2,36     
3,60     
3,92     
4,43     
6,95     
7,84     
9,41         

LRS1002
LRS1003
LRS1004
LRS1005
LRS1006
LRS1008
LRS1010
LRS1012
LRS1014
LRS1016

LRS1510

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

15

Orange

Appelsínugult

Appelsingul 

Naranja 

Оранжевый

1,0
1,5
2,0
2,5
3,0
4,0
5,0
6,0
7,0
8,0

5,0

2,15     
3,00     
4,30     
5,00     
5,82     
8,00    

10,00     
12,00     
14,00     
16,00 

13,00          

Part no.
Vörunr.
Vare nr.
Parte no.
№ изд

WLL 
7:1

Colour
Litur
Farve
Color
Цвет

Length
Lengd

Længde
Largo
Длина

Weight
Þyngd
Vægt
Peso
Вес

LRS0301
LRS0302
LRS0303
LRS0304
LRS0305
LRS0306
LRS0308
LRS0312
LRS0316

ton

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

Yellow

Gult

Gul

Amarillo

желтый

mtr

0,5
1,0
1,5
2,0
2,5
3,0
4,0
6,0
8,0

kg

0,34     
0,78     
1,14     
1,52     
1,88     
1,99     
2,86     
3,97     
5,30  

ROUNDSLING

HRINGSTROFFA

RUNDSLING

ESLINGA 
REDONDA

КРУГЛЫЙ СТРОП


